
Year List_Name First_Name Last_Name School_Name Course Note
2025 Top Achiever Zoe Beks St Francis Xavier's College Earth & Environmental Sci 6th
2025 Top Achiever Madison McCosker All Saints College Drama 3rd
2025 All Round Oliver Beath St Mary's Catholic College NULL
2025 All Round Madison McCosker All Saints College NULL
2025 Distinguished Richardson Gabrielle St Joseph's College Aboriginal Studies
2025 Distinguished Anderson Georgie Eve St Francis Xavier's College Aboriginal Studies
2025 Distinguished Pervan-Sweet Esther St Francis Xavier's College Aboriginal Studies
2025 Distinguished Shoesmith Tylah All Saints College Aboriginal Studies
2025 Distinguished Whiting Emma All Saints College Aboriginal Studies
2025 Distinguished Allawi Rahaf Ghassan St Francis Xavier's College Arabic Continuers
2025 Distinguished Monk Accaylia All Saints College Biology
2025 Distinguished Beks Zoe St Francis Xavier's College Biology
2025 Distinguished Lewis Bella Grace St Francis Xavier's College Biology
2025 Distinguished Clarence Phoebe Dorothy St Francis Xavier's College Biology
2025 Distinguished Banks Millie Lorelei St Francis Xavier's College Biology
2025 Distinguished Tranate Zoe St Joseph's Catholic College Biology
2025 Distinguished Ison Dyani Felicia Montague St Francis Xavier's College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Lawless Harmony St Joseph's College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Power Zac St Bede's Catholic College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Ryan Tilda Elsa St Francis Xavier's College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Galpern-Fetterplace Chelsea St Bede's Catholic College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Redgrove Will St Bede's Catholic College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Amodio Avalon Sky St Francis Xavier's College Business Studies
2025 Distinguished Andrawes George St Clare's High School Chemistry
2025 Distinguished Botros Jonathan St Clare's High School Chemistry
2025 Distinguished Byrne Rory St Clare's High School Chemistry
2025 Distinguished Smith Daniel St Joseph's Catholic College Chemistry
2025 Distinguished Zuhair Carmen Arkan St Mary's Catholic College Chemistry
2025 Distinguished Worland Grace Elizabeth St Francis Xavier's College Community & Family Studie
2025 Distinguished Matt Lauren St Joseph's College Community & Family Studie



2025 Distinguished Buykx Emily St Paul's Catholic College Community & Family Studie
2025 Distinguished Trevathen Daniella St Paul's Catholic College Community & Family Studie
2025 Distinguished Tupou Ella St Paul's Catholic College Community & Family Studie
2025 Distinguished Roberts Emily St Mary's Catholic College Community & Family Studie
2025 Distinguished McCluskey Angus William St Francis Xavier's College Construction Exam
2025 Distinguished Simpson Charlie Michael St Francis Xavier's College Construction Exam
2025 Distinguished Dunn Harrison All Saints College Construction Exam
2025 Distinguished Sargent Cooper All Saints College Construction Exam
2025 Distinguished Ledbury Jack St Mary's Catholic College Construction Exam
2025 Distinguished Beckett Isabella Louise St Francis Xavier's College Dance
2025 Distinguished Lawrence Makayla Lee St Francis Xavier's College Dance
2025 Distinguished Dodds Kai St Mary's Catholic College Design and Technology
2025 Distinguished Emmerton Cooper St Mary's Catholic College Design and Technology
2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College Drama
2025 Distinguished Dickie Levi St Clare's High School Drama
2025 Distinguished Eady-Muxlow Gemma St Clare's High School Drama
2025 Distinguished Beks Zoe St Francis Xavier's College Earth & Environmental Sci
2025 Distinguished Halverson Layla Dorothy St Francis Xavier's College Earth & Environmental Sci
2025 Distinguished Howard Evelyn Patricia St Francis Xavier's College Earth & Environmental Sci
2025 Distinguished Leonard Elijah Hedley St Francis Xavier's College Engineering Studies
2025 Distinguished Wheeler Jacob St Paul's Catholic College Engineering Studies
2025 Distinguished Beath Oliver St Mary's Catholic College Engineering Studies
2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College English Advanced
2025 Distinguished Worland Grace Elizabeth St Francis Xavier's College English Advanced
2025 Distinguished Jedniuk Anjah Catherine McAuley Catholic College English Advanced
2025 Distinguished Harmston-Howard Thalia St Clare's High School English Advanced
2025 Distinguished Tranate Zoe St Joseph's Catholic College English Advanced
2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College English Extension 1
2025 Distinguished White Felix Oliver St Francis Xavier's College English Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Bijesh Irene St Bede's Catholic College English Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Harmston-Howard Thalia St Clare's High School English Extension 1



2025 Distinguished Beveridge Aurora Rose St Francis Xavier's College English Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Lawrence Makayla Lee St Francis Xavier's College English Extension 1
2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College English Extension 2
2025 Distinguished Singleton Toby St Joseph's Catholic College English Extension 2
2025 Distinguished Smith Madison All Saints College English Standard
2025 Distinguished Duncan Caleb St Catherine's Catholic College Enterprise Computing
2025 Distinguished Craft Keeley St Joseph's College Entertainment Ind Exam
2025 Distinguished Harper Aimee St Bede's Catholic College Food Technology
2025 Distinguished Breasley Daisy Cate St Francis Xavier's College Food Technology
2025 Distinguished Coffey Luke All Saints College French Beginners
2025 Distinguished Clarence Phoebe Dorothy St Francis Xavier's College Geography
2025 Distinguished Leschnik Megan St Joseph's Catholic College German Beginners
2025 Distinguished Barr Callum St Joseph's College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished Coleman Harrison St Joseph's College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished Hayter Lani Margaret St Francis Xavier's College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished Moran Cailen Peter St Francis Xavier's College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished Quilty Cameron St Joseph's College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished McCullough-Hendriks Thomas St Mary's Catholic College Industrial Technology
2025 Distinguished Williams Jodie Marilyn St Francis Xavier's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Beckett Isabella Louise St Francis Xavier's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Ison Dyani Felicia Montague St Francis Xavier's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Lawless Harmony St Joseph's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Martin Molly St Joseph's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Paff Lucinda Grace St Francis Xavier's College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Snowdon Katie St Catherine's Catholic College Legal Studies
2025 Distinguished Leonard Elijah Hedley St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Lawless Harmony St Joseph's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Hall Ryan St Paul's Catholic College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Wheeler Jacob St Paul's Catholic College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Harmston-Howard Thalia St Clare's High School Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Morris Xavier St Clare's High School Mathematics Advanced



2025 Distinguished Zammit Elise St Clare's High School Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Amidy Nina May St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Barr Kolby Des St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Dwyer Sarah Grace St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Mather Joshua St Pius X High School Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Dean Capri All Saints College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Hague Natasha All Saints College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Brown Joseph St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Sandhu Deepinder St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished De Bock Harry Edward St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Swanson Asha Max St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Zuhair Carmen Arkan St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Advanced
2025 Distinguished Clarence Phoebe Dorothy St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Andrawes George St Clare's High School Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Botros Jonathan St Clare's High School Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Byrne Rory St Clare's High School Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Beath Oliver St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Li Junjie St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Extension 1
2025 Distinguished Beath Oliver St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Extension 2
2025 Distinguished Smith Taylor Catherine McAuley Catholic College Mathematics Standard 1 ex
2025 Distinguished Hall Victoria St Joseph's College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Twentyman Stan St Joseph's College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Wilton Charlie St Joseph's College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Bradstreet Riley St Joseph's Catholic College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Orr Gabrielle Mae St Francis Xavier's College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Lucas Eva St Mary's Catholic College Mathematics Standard 2
2025 Distinguished Harmston-Howard Thalia St Clare's High School Modern History
2025 Distinguished Porter Phoebe All Saints College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Blanshard Olivia St Bede's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Fragar Sayeva St Bede's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Twitchin Taneisha St Bede's Catholic College Music 1



2025 Distinguished West Charlotte St Bede's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Woodyatt Caitlin St Bede's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished McKenzie Jack Oxley St Francis Xavier's College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Hill Charley All Saints College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Hudson Nixin All Saints College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Whiting Emma All Saints College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Bernasconi James St Mary's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Nash Macy St Mary's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Turner Adam St Mary's Catholic College Music 1
2025 Distinguished Burgess Alexandra St Bede's Catholic College Music 2
2025 Distinguished Fischer Sophia Emily St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Read Arabella Grace St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Worland Grace Elizabeth St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Kirk Mackenzie St Joseph's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Burgess Alexandra St Bede's Catholic College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Harper Aimee St Bede's Catholic College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Banks Millie Lorelei St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Kaluski Elle St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Tolar Aaleyah Heidi St Francis Xavier's College Personal Dev,Health & PE
2025 Distinguished Andrawes George St Clare's High School Physics
2025 Distinguished Botros Jonathan St Clare's High School Physics
2025 Distinguished Byrne Rory St Clare's High School Physics
2025 Distinguished Morris Xavier St Clare's High School Physics
2025 Distinguished Smith Daniel St Joseph's Catholic College Physics
2025 Distinguished Beath Oliver St Mary's Catholic College Physics
2025 Distinguished Lewis Bella Grace St Francis Xavier's College Science Extension
2025 Distinguished Beath Oliver St Mary's Catholic College Software Engineering
2025 Distinguished Yates Hannah Alejandra St Francis Xavier's College Spanish Beginners
2025 Distinguished Barbour Kiara St Mary's Catholic College Spanish Continuers
2025 Distinguished Durighello Ellena All Saints College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Hague Emily All Saints College Studies of Religion I



2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Pala Lachlan All Saints College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Smith Madison All Saints College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Halverson Layla Dorothy St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Andrawes George St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Botros Jonathan St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Brabant Ashlee St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Byrne Eadie St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Byrne Rory St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Deal Isabel St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Eady-Muxlow Gemma St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Harmston-Howard Thalia St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Ljumanovic Maya St Clare's High School Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Banks Millie Lorelei St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Barbour Kiara St Mary's Catholic College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Brown Joseph St Mary's Catholic College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Corredor Marchesini Camila St Mary's Catholic College Studies of Religion I
2025 Distinguished Beks Zoe St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Lewis Bella Grace St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Williams Jodie Marilyn St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Beckett Isabella Louise St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished O'Donnell Madison St Joseph's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Paff Lucinda Grace St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Morris Xavier St Clare's High School Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Royes Genevieve Elowen St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Breasley Daisy Cate St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Holford Charlotte Dawn St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Lanzendoerfer Samuel Patrick St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Howard Evelyn Patricia St Francis Xavier's College Studies of Religion II
2025 Distinguished Read Arabella Grace St Francis Xavier's College Textiles and Design
2025 Distinguished Corredor Marchesini Camila St Mary's Catholic College Textiles and Design



2025 Distinguished McCosker Madison All Saints College Visual Arts
2025 Distinguished Chittick Tiarna St Catherine's Catholic College Visual Arts
2025 Distinguished Collinson Laura St Catherine's Catholic College Visual Arts
2025 Distinguished Zammit Elise St Clare's High School Visual Arts
2025 Distinguished Lawrence Makayla Lee St Francis Xavier's College Visual Arts
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